
○
○

○

技 ○
○ ○

指 ○ GS

○ ○

有
○ ○
○

GS 有

○

○
○ ○

○ ○

○ ○

○

○ ○

○
○ ○

○ ○
○

GS
○ 有 GS

有

○

○

46
15

43

44

山田皓登 長府

武嶋祐樹 岐陽

立畠拓路

藤井洸成

下空海人

中原　丈 大殿

５０kg級（第１試合場）

1藤田　陸 川下 24

25

原田大成

坂本知優

石橋弘希

高山恵吾

3
1

4

佐々木敬行

須々万

32
2

9

31

田布施

河村拓馬　　 夢が丘

桑山

角屋太一 萩東
2

8

失

石橋正輝 熊毛

欠弘津龍一 30

29松冨祐太 厚南
42

26

10

37

17

40

18

33

7

山中唯歩生 長府

9

14

堀田駿平 上関

大木礁瑚 須々万

道免　望 長府

坂井登哉 大殿 10

西浦理悟 麻里布

12

13

11

山口寬徒

23

華陽

森脇　蓮 東部

中村竜也 21

松尾伊織 小郡

末次駿風 富田

津田龍星 深川

16

由宇 15

原田雅空 福川

木村和真 常盤

石田聖人 萩西

22

17

村田蛍介 末武

武田卓巳 阿知須

山本将太郎 須々万

41

岡本　駿 長府

先村龍我 華陽

美和

柳井

32

28

40

37

38

藤井翔太 鴻南

萩東

蛭子龍真 上関

榮　惟樹

19

20

18

3

31

30

4

34

27

2-8

43

39

21

41

35

19

1-8

22

6

7

23

16
24

12

38

29

中学校

中学校

３位 武嶋祐樹 岐陽 中学校

２位 藤田　陸 川下 中学校

１位 村田蛍介 末武

３位 松尾伊織

14

36

小郡

27

20

5

33
11

34

35

36
28

13
39

長府

47

上関

富田

富田

川下

川中

欠
8

欠

沖田拓巳

守友泰雄

道免　翼

45

42

遠藤士侑 川下

豊原功吉 東部

萩西

則安頼也 華陽

横田紘基 三隅


